CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
DB77A-600-17W 17W AC220-240V 602x57x76 1680lm 1.70 6PCS
DB77A-600-22W(Up& Down) 17W+5W AC220-240V 602x57x76 2250lm 1.70 6PCS
DB77A-1200-36W 36W AC220-240V 1212x57x76 3850lm 2.70 6PCS
DB77A-1200-45W(Up& Down) 36W+9W AC220-240V 1212x57x76 4850lm 2.70 6PCS
DB77A-1500-45W 45W AC220-240V 1512x57x76 4850lm 3.50 6PCS
DB77A-1500-56W(Up& Down) 45W+11W AC220-240V 1512x57x76 6000lm 3.50 6PCS
Materials of Optics PC
Materials of Housing Aluminum
Light Source  SMD (SDCM<6)

120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
400
0
800
1200
1600
2000
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
DB77B-1200-36W 36W AC220-240V Ø1212x57x76 3650lm 2.30 6PCS
DB77B-1200-48W(Up&Down) 48W AC220-240V Ø1212x57x76 4800lm 2.30 6PCS
DB77B-1500-45W 45W AC220-240V Ø1512x57x76 4550lm 2.80 6PCS
DB77B-1500-60W(Up&Down) 60W AC220-240V Ø1512x57x76 6000lm 2.80 6PCS
DB77B-1800-54W 54W AC220-240V Ø1812x57x76 5500lm 3.40 6PCS
DB77B-1800-65W(Up&Down) 65W AC220-240V Ø1812x57x76 6500lm 3.40 6PCS
DB77B-2400-72W 72W AC220-240V Ø2412x57x76 7300lm 4.50 2PCS
DB77B-2400-96W(Up&Down) 96W AC220-240V Ø2412x57x76 9600lm 4.50 2PCS
DATA SHEET
CCT Selection DIP Switch 3CCT
LED Driver Built-in
Dimming Option DALI/ 0-10V